
58th STV Cup
Ski Jumping

Sapporo Okurayama (JPN)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 20 JAN 2019

START: 10:00

END: 12:21

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Guggemoos Anton, FIS

TD Hyvaerinen Pekka, FIN

TD Assistant Sambugaro Sandro, ITA

Chief of Competition Chiba Masato, JPN

Judges

Inoue Ryuichi, JPNA

Takahata Yoshihiro, JPNB

Akimoto Hideki, JPNC

Jung Lak Kyu, KORD

Mori Satoshi, JPNE

Hill Data

K-Point 123 m

Hill Size 137 m

Meter Value 1.8 Points/m

Gate factor 7.45 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 10.80/13.06 Points/m

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

AIGNER Clemens

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

02 FEB 1993
54

144.090.8 97.8 19.5 19.5 19.5 18.5 19.0 58.0 148.9

89.2 138.0 87.0 18.5 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 57.0 143.8 1.

1.
1. 292.7

-10.6

-15.1

 0.98

 1.40

 19

 15

 3.7

 14.9

PEDERSEN Robin

Stalkameratene Il

NOR

31 AUG 1996
53

139.091.0 88.8 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 51.0 134.5

90.9 134.5 80.7 15.0 16.5 15.0 16.5 15.5 47.0 125.6 3.

3.
2. 260.1

-9.0

-2.1

 0.83

 0.19

 19

 19

 3.7

HAMANN Martin

SG Nickelhuette Aue

GER

10 APR 1997
47

136.090.8 83.4 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 55.5 129.6

90.5 132.0 76.2 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 55.5 125.7 2.

6.
3. 255.3

-13.0

-6.0

 1.20

 0.56

 19

 19

 3.7

JELAR Ziga

Sk Triglav kranj

SLO

22 OCT 1997
51

134.590.5 80.7 19.0 18.5 19.0 18.5 18.5 56.0 135.5

90.0 122.0 58.2 18.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 53.0 111.7 8.

2.
4. 247.2

-4.9

 0.5

 0.45

-0.04

 19

 19

 3.7

FREUND Severin

WSV DJK Rastbuechl

GER

11 MAY 1988
41

129.590.8 71.7 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.0 18.0 54.0 128.3

90.4 126.0 65.4 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 116.3 5.

8.
5. 244.6

-1.1

-3.1

 0.10

 0.29

 19

 19

 3.7

SATO Keiichi

Megmilk Snow Brand Ski Team

JPN

27 JUL 1997
29

133.090.8 78.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.5 54.0 124.9

90.3 127.0 67.2 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 54.0 119.1 4.

10.
6. 244.0

-7.1

-2.1

 0.66

 0.19

 20

 19

LEITNER Clemens

Nordic Team Absam-Tirol

AUT

07 NOV 1998
39

133.090.3 78.0 18.0 18.5 18.5 18.0 18.0 54.5 128.9

90.0 125.5 64.5 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 112.2 7.

7.
7. 241.1

-7.3

-6.3

 0.68

 0.58

 19

 19

 3.7

PASCHKE Pius

WSV Kiefersfelden

GER

20 MAY 1990
50

128.090.1 69.0 18.5 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.5 123.3

89.8 125.0 63.6 17.5 17.5 17.0 18.0 18.0 53.0 111.3 9.

13.
8. 234.6

-3.9

-5.3

 0.36

 0.49

 19

 19

 3.7

HARADA Yumu

Megmilk Snow Brand Ski Team

JPN

15 SEP 1990
25

134.090.4 79.8 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.0 17.5 53.5 123.7

89.9 121.5 57.3 18.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 52.5 109.5 14.

12.
9. 233.2

-9.6

-0.3

 0.89

 0.03

 20

 19

HOFFMANN Felix

SWV Goldlauter

GER

14 OCT 1997
52

135.090.1 81.6 18.5 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.5 55.0 130.6

89.9 118.0 51.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 51.0 101.5 23.

5.
10. 232.1

-9.7

-0.5

 0.90

 0.05

 19

 19

 3.7

JUSTIN Rok

SSD Stol Zirovnica

SLO

06 APR 1993
49

127.090.8 67.2 17.5 18.5 18.0 17.0 17.5 53.0 121.2

90.5 122.5 59.1 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 109.9 13.

14.
11. 231.1

-2.7

-1.7

 0.25

 0.16

 19

 19

 3.7

WANK Andreas

SC Hinterzarten

GER

18 FEB 1988
42

127.091.0 67.2 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 54.0 116.7

91.1 125.0 63.6 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 53.0 114.2 6.

21.
12. 230.9

-8.2

-2.4

 0.76

 0.22

 19

 19

 3.7

BAER Moritz

SF Gmund-Duernbach

GER

16 MAY 1997
48

131.590.5 75.3 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.0 55.5 133.7

90.1 117.0 49.2 17.5 17.0 17.0 18.0 17.5 52.0 94.5 31.

4.
13. 228.2

-0.8

-6.7

 0.07

 0.62

 19

 19

 3.7

ITO Kenshiro

Megmilk Snow Brand Ski Team

JPN

08 JAN 1990
40

127.090.8 67.2 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 117.0

90.4 123.5 60.9 18.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 18.0 53.5 111.1 11.

20.
14. 228.1

-7.9

-3.3

 0.73

 0.31

 19

 19

 3.7

HOFER Thomas

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

28 JAN 1996
43

128.090.7 69.0 18.0 18.0 18.5 18.0 18.0 54.0 125.3

90.4 119.5 53.7 17.0 17.0 17.0 18.0 17.0 51.0 102.6 21.

9.
15. 227.9

-1.4

-2.1

 0.13

 0.19

 19

 19

 3.7

DEZMAN Nejc

SK Triglav Kranj

SLO

07 DEC 1992
44

127.590.5 68.1 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 117.3

90.2 125.0 63.6 17.5 18.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 52.5 110.2 12.

19.
16. 227.5

-8.5

-5.9

 0.79

 0.55

 19

 19

 3.7

BUSKUM Andreas Granerud

Lensbygda

NOR

05 JUN 1996
46

129.090.0 70.8 17.5 18.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 53.0 120.4

89.7 123.5 60.9 17.5 17.5 16.5 17.5 17.0 52.0 105.4 17.

15.
17. 225.8

-7.1

-7.5

 0.66

 0.69

 19

 19

 3.7

AUNE Joakim

Byaasen

NOR

10 AUG 1993
31

127.591.3 68.1 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 54.0 114.2

90.7 123.5 60.9 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 53.0 111.2 10.

24.
18. 225.4

-7.9

-2.7

 0.73

 0.25

 20

 19

WATANABE Hiroaki

Tokyo Biso Group Ski Team

JPN

18 SEP 1991
21

129.091.0 70.8 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.5 18.0 54.0 119.5

90.3 120.5 55.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 51.5 105.4 17.

16.
19. 224.9

-5.3

-1.6

 0.49

 0.15

 20

 19

WOHLGENANNT Ulrich

SK Kehlegg-Vorarlberg

AUT

01 AUG 1994
45

128.590.4 69.9 18.5 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.5 118.5

90.4 121.0 56.4 17.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 52.5 101.8 22.

18.
20. 220.3

-9.6

-7.1

 0.89

 0.66

 19

 19

 3.7

NAITO Tomofumi

Ski Association of Koga City

JPN

22 FEB 1993
26

125.090.1 63.6 18.0 18.0 17.0 17.5 18.0 53.5 115.8

89.2 120.5 55.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 52.0 103.4 20.

23.
21. 219.2

-1.3

-4.1

 0.12

 0.38

 20

 19

VANCURA Tomas

TJ Dukla Liberec

CZE

10 SEP 1996
37

129.090.3 70.8 17.5 18.0 18.0 17.5 17.0 53.0 119.5

90.0 119.0 52.8 17.5 17.0 17.0 18.0 17.5 52.0 99.2 26.

16.
22. 218.7

-8.0

-5.6

 0.74

 0.52

 19

 19

 3.7
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Sapporo Okurayama (JPN)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL
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Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

TAKEUCHI Taku

Kitano Construction Corp. Ski Club

JPN

20 MAY 1987
35

117.090.7 49.2 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 51.0 108.2

90.4 122.0 58.2 17.5 17.5 17.0 18.0 17.5 52.5 109.3 15.

28.
23. 217.5

 4.3

-1.4

-0.33

 0.13

 19

 19

 3.7

POGRAJC Andraz

SK Zagorje

SLO

26 SEP 1991
34

125.590.1 64.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 108.1

90.0 122.5 59.1 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 52.5 107.0 16.

29.
24. 215.1

-12.6

-4.6

 1.17

 0.43

 19

 19

 3.7

BJOERENG Joacim Oedegaard

Roeykenhopp

NOR

14 DEC 1995
36

118.590.8 51.9 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 52.0 112.2

90.4 117.0 49.2 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 100.7 25.

27.
25. 212.9

 4.6

 0.5

-0.35

-0.04

 19

 19

 3.7

HLAVA Lukas

TJ Dukla Liberec

CZE

10 SEP 1984
17

127.090.9 67.2 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 116.6

90.4 113.0 42.0 17.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 50.5 95.5 30.

22.
26. 212.1

-4.6

 3.0

 0.43

-0.23

 20

 19

SAKUYAMA Kento

Kitano Construction Corp.Ski Team

JPN

03 JUL 1990
30

127.590.2 68.1 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 113.9

89.9 116.5 48.3 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 97.2 27.

25.
27. 211.1

-8.2

-2.1

 0.76

 0.19

 20

 19

PAVLOVCIC Bor

Nd Ratece planica

SLO

27 JUN 1998
38

123.090.7 60.0 16.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 52.0 113.4

90.4 115.5 46.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 51.0 92.3 34.

26.
28. 205.7

-2.3

-5.2

 0.21

 0.48

 19

 19

 3.7

SHIMIZU Reruhi

Megmilk Snow Brand Ski Team

JPN

04 DEC 1993
14

121.590.3 57.3 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 103.3

89.9 120.0 54.6 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 101.4 24.

34.
29. 204.7

-6.5

-5.7

 0.60

 0.53

 20

 19

WATANABE Rikuta*

Nihon University

JPN

09 JUL 1995
6

121.591.1 57.3 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 52.0 107.4

90.6 117.5 50.1 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 51.0 96.6 28.

30.
30. 204.0

-1.9

-4.5

 0.18

 0.42

 20

 19

ALTENBURGER Florian

SC Seekirchen-Salzburg

AUT

02 NOV 1993
32

116.090.8 47.4 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 98.7

90.3 121.0 56.4 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 51.5 104.9 19.

39.
31. 203.6

 0.3

-3.0

-0.02

 0.28

 20

 19

STEINER Maximilian

WSV Bad Ischl-NTS-Oberoesterreich

AUT

04 MAY 1996
33

135.090.6 81.6 18.0 18.5 18.0 18.5 18.0 54.5 124.1

89.9 105.0 27.6 17.0 16.0 16.0 17.5 16.5 49.5 74.0 40.

11.
32. 198.1

-12.0

-3.1

 1.11

 0.29

 20

 19

WESTERHEIM Oscar P

Baekkelagets SK

NOR

03 JAN 1996
28

121.090.5 56.4 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 51.0 100.5

89.7 117.5 50.1 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 51.0 96.2 29.

36.
33. 196.7

-6.9

-4.9

 0.64

 0.45

 20

 19

ITO Masamitsu

Tsuchiya Home Ski Club

JPN

27 FEB 1998
13

120.590.2 55.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 52.0 99.7

89.8 115.5 46.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.5 17.0 51.0 93.7 33.

37.
34. 193.4

-7.8

-3.8

 0.72

 0.35

 20

 19

HAUKEDAL Richard

Baekkelagets SK

NOR

31 AUG 1996
22

120.591.0 55.5 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 49.0 99.5

90.3 114.5 44.7 17.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 51.0 93.8 32.

38.
35. 193.3

-5.0

-1.9

 0.46

 0.18

 20

 19

YAMADA Yuya*

Knowledge Export

JPN

05 JUL 1990
8

123.091.1 60.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 51.0 103.9

90.7 112.5 41.1 17.0 16.5 16.5 17.5 17.0 50.5 88.1 36.

33.
36. 192.0

-7.1

-3.5

 0.66

 0.32

 20

 19

SUZUKI Sho*

Sapporo Teine Ski kyokai

JPN

20 APR 1990
5

116.589.7 48.3 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 96.7

89.3 114.0 43.8 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.5 17.0 51.0 91.8 35.

40.
37. 188.5

-2.6

-3.0

 0.24

 0.28

 20

 19

LARSON Casey

Norge Ski Club

USA

16 DEC 1998
24

120.590.7 55.5 17.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 50.0 101.3

90.1 113.0 42.0 16.0 15.5 15.5 16.5 16.0 47.5 85.6 37.

35.
38. 186.9

-4.2

-3.9

 0.39

 0.36

 20

 19

SOUKUP Matthew

Altius Nordic Ski Club

CAN

31 AUG 1997
27

120.091.2 54.6 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 50.5 106.4

90.3 108.5 33.9 16.5 16.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 49.5 79.8 38.

32.
39. 186.2

 1.3

-3.6

-0.10

 0.33

 20

 19

MABUCHI Minato*

Akita Xerox

JPN

28 JUN 1992
10

123.590.5 60.9 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 52.5 106.5

90.0 103.5 24.9 17.0 16.0 16.0 17.0 16.5 49.5 75.6 39.

31.
40. 182.1

-6.9

 1.2

 0.64

-0.09

 20

 19

Not qualified for final round

YAMAKAWA Taro*

Tokai Univ.

JPN

17 SEP 1998
7 117.089.8 49.2 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 51.0 95.841. -4.4 0.41 20

HOSODA Shotaro*

Hokusho University Ski Club

JPN

02 DEC 1991
9 117.590.4 50.1 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 52.0 95.042. -7.1 0.66 20

CHOI Heung Chul

High1 Resort

KOR

03 DEC 1981
23 110.089.8 36.6 17.0 16.0 16.5 17.5 17.0 50.5 93.943.  6.8-0.52 20

CHOI Seou

High1 Resort

KOR

03 DEC 1982
16 116.089.7 47.4 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 93.544. -4.9 0.45 20

MIYAZAKI Keita*

Tokai University

JPN

01 JAN 2000
11 115.089.4 45.6 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 91.245. -5.4 0.50 20

KOMABA Shinya*

Nihon University

JPN

23 JAN 1996
12 116.090.4 47.4 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 90.546. -7.9 0.73 20

ANZAWA Shoichi*

Nayoro Jump Club

JPN

17 SEP 1998
4 111.590.1 39.3 15.5 16.5 15.5 16.0 16.5 48.0 85.547. -1.8 0.17 20
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58th STV Cup
Ski Jumping

Sapporo Okurayama (JPN)
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 20 JAN 2019

START: 10:00
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Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

KUDO Sota*

Shimokawa Shogyo High School

JPN

31 JAN 2002
3 111.589.3 39.3 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 50.0 85.547. -3.8 0.35 20

OI Shun*

SAPPORO NIHON UNIVERSITY Senior hig

JPN

23 MAY 2001
2 104.089.8 25.8 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 48.0 68.249. -5.6 0.52 20

MERILAEINEN Eetu

Jyvaeskylae Ski club

FIN

19 APR 1997
18 103.590.4 24.9 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 49.0 62.950. -11.0 1.02 20

URLAUB Andrew

Flying Eagles Ski Club

USA

12 APR 2001
20 101.590.6 21.3 14.0 14.5 14.5 15.5 15.0 44.0 59.651. -5.7 0.53 20

KUSAKA Ryuki*

Shimokawa Shogyo High School

JPN

16 FEB 2002
1 98.089.3 15.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 55.052. -8.0 0.74 20

DEAN Decker

Steamboat Springs winter sports clu

USA

08 AUG 2000
19 91.090.3 2.4 15.5 15.5 15.5 16.0 16.0 47.0 41.353. -8.1 0.75 20

LAUCHLAN Nigel

Altius Nordic SC

CAN

03 MAR 1996
15 86.090.2 -6.6 16.0 15.5 15.5 16.0 15.5 47.0 35.554. -4.9 0.45 20

Did not start

Bib Name

55 TOCHIMOTO Shohei**

56 KASAI Noriaki**

57 ITO Daiki**

58 SATO Yukiya**

59 KOBAYASHI Junshiro**

60 KOBAYASHI Ryoyu**

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

overcast -3-8 82 -0.5  0.5  1.21st round

overcast -2-8 77 -0.2  0.3  1.42nd round

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

1st round  20 33 0 89.3 90.3135.0 91.386.0 117.0 60/10 54/10 54/10

 19 21 0 90.0 90.5144.0 91.0117.0 129.4

2nd round  19 39 0 89.2 90.1134.5 91.1103.5 119.5 40/8 40/8 40/8

 15 1 0 89.2 89.2138.0 89.2138.0 138.0

TD

Hyvaerinen Pekka, FIN

Chief of Competition

Chiba Masato, JPN
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